New Student K-8th Grade

2017-2018 Fee Schedule

Multiple Student Discount for 3+ Students in K-8th

Re-Enrolling Student K-8th Grade
Multiple Student Discount for 3+ Students in K-8th

Fee Amount 1 x Child 2 x Child 3 x Child 4 x Child Fee 1x Child 2xChild 3xChild 4xChild
Application S 30 §$ 30 $ 60 $ 90 $§ 120 Registration S 75 § 75 S 150 § 200 S 200
Registration  $ 75 S 75 S 150 $ 200 S 200 Testing S 75 S 75 § 150 S 225 S 300
Testing* S 75 S 75 S 150 $ 225 § 300 Family Total $ 150 $§ 300 $ 425 S 500
Family Total S 150 $ 300 $ 425 $ 500
*Please remember for each 8th Grade Student add $25 to cover PSAT & pre-ACT Tests.
Kindergarten does not pay the testing fee. Kindergarten Graduation Ceremony is optional and costs $50 and all Sports Fees are extra and
vary by sport.
New Student High School Re-Enrolling Student High School
Multiple Student Discount for 3+ Students in 9-12th Multiple Student Discount for 3+ Students in 9-12th
Fee Amount 1 x Child 2 x Child 3 x Child 4 x Child Fee 1x Child 2xChild 3xChild 4xChild
Application S 30 S 30 S 60 S 90 S 120 Registration § 250 § 250 S 500 § 750 S 750
Registration* S 250 S 250 S 500 S 750 S 750 Testing S 75 § 75 § 150 $ 225 $ 300
Testing S 75 S 75 S 150 S 225 S 300 Family Total $ 325 § 650 $ 975 $ 1,050
Family Total S 325 $ 650 $ 975 $ 1,050

*12th Grade does not pay a testing fee as the pay ACT/SAT directly. Optional 12th Grade Graduation $250/student for cap, gown, &
diploma; To play most Sports requires paying full-tuition per TSSAA Rules.
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